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Beaufort County PALS

2018 Bluffton Fall Soccer 8-9 Girls Schedule

9-15-2018
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9-17-2018
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
9-20-2018
6:30 PM
9-22-2018
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9-24-2018
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
9-27-2018
5:30 PM
9-29-2018
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10-1-2018
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10-4-2018
6:30 PM
10-6-2018
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10-8-2018
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

10-11-2018

6:30 PM

10-13-2018

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10-15-2018

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

10-18-2018

6:30 PM

Buckwalter
Buckwalter

Buckwalter
Buckwalter

Buckwalter

Buckwalter
Buckwalter

Buckwalter
Buckwalter

Buckwalter

Buckwalter
Buckwalter

Buckwalter
Buckwalter

Buckwalter

Buckwalter
Buckwalter

Buckwalter
Buckwalter

Buckwalter

Buckwalter
Buckwalter

Buckwalter
Buckwalter

Buckwalter

Buck Mini 8
Buck Mini 9

Buck Mini 6
Buck Mini 7

Buck Mini 7

Buck Mini 8
Buck Mini 9

Buck Mini 6
Buck Mini 7

Buck Mini 7

Buck Mini 8
Buck Mini 9

Buck Mini 6
Buck Mini 7

Buck Mini 7

Buck Mini 8
Buck Mini 9

Buck Mini 6
Buck Mini 7

Buck Mini 7

Buck Mini 8
Buck Mini 9

Buck Mini 6
Buck Mini 7

Buck Mini 6

8-9 Girls Cook
8-9 Girls Skinner

8-9 Girls Cook
8-9 Girls Paxton

8-9 Girls Skirtich

8-9 Girls Cook
8-9 Girls Paxton

8-9 Girls Skirtich
8-9 Girls Skinner

8-9 Girls Skirtich

8-9 Girls Paxton
8-9 Girls Skirtich

8-9 Girls Weinert
8-9 Girls Skinner

8-9 Girls Weinert

8-9 Girls Skinner
8-9 Girls Weinert

8-9 Girls Cook
8-9 Girls Weinert

8-9 Girls Paxton

8-9 Girls Cook
8-9 Girls Skinner

8-9 Girls Weinert
8-9 Girls Paxton

8-9 Girls Skirtich

Picture Day- TBD (Willie Rice Photography )

Bluffton Rain Out Hotline- 843-255-6724
Buckwalter-905 Buckwalter Parkway Bluffton, SC 29910

Beaufort County Parks and Leisure Services
League Schedule by Start Time

8-9 Girls Paxton
8-9 Girls Skirtich

8-9 Girls Weinert
8-9 Girls Skinner

8-9 Girls Weinert

8-9 Girls Skinner
8-9 Girls Weinert

8-9 Girls Cook
8-9 Girls Weinert

8-9 Girls Paxton

8-9 Girls Cook
8-9 Girls Skinner

8-9 Girls Cook
8-9 Girls Paxton

8-9 Girls Skirtich

8-9 Girls Cook
8-9 Girls Paxton

8-9 Girls Skirtich
8-9 Girls Skinner

8-9 Girls Skirtich

8-9 Girls Paxton
8-9 Girls Skirtich

8-9 Girls Cook
8-9 Girls Skinner

8-9 Girls Weinert

Facebook- Beaufort County, SC Department of Parks and Leisure Services
Twitter- @BeaufortCoPALS; www.hcpals.com
PALS will make every attempt to make up all games. Due to the weather this may not be possible for all games.
Priority will be made for games that affect the standing.

Please bring a chair. No Pets Allowed. No Smoking Allowed

PLEASE READ INFORMATIONAL SHEET AND CODE OF CONDUCT PROVIDED BY PALS
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